N.p.k.
1.

2.
3.

5.

7.

Vards, uzvards
Ivars Magazeinis

Natalija Smirnova

Vanda Baulina

Daiga Dunina

Anita Saulite
Makskerésanas giids
Rainers DZerins
Inara Grazule

Talrunis
29447545

29828290
26598219
26549681
29702122
28179580

29907423

E-pasts
juonsiva@gmail.com

natalija.smirnova78@inbox.lv
vanda.baulina@inbox.Iv

daiga_dunina@inbox.lv
anita.saulaite@inbox.lv

grazule66@inbox.lv

Darba valoda

latvieSu, latgalieSu, krievu,

anglu, vacu
krievu, vacu

latvieSu, krievu, polu
latviesu, krievu
latviesu, krievu
latviesu, anglu

latvieSu, latgalieSu, krievu

Daugavpils
Daugavpils
Daugavpils
Latgale
Latgale
Latgale

Latgale

Vieta



